Quarter ending :December 2020

Particular Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes



Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
as a % of total
No. of fully paid Total no no. of shares Total as a % No. of equity shares
up equity shares shares hel.d (calculated as of Total held in dematerialized
held per SCRR, Voting right form
1957)As a % of
(A+B+C2)

6 74,04,700 74,04,700 74.80 74,04,700 74.80 74,04,700

Category of No. of

shareholder shareholders

(A) Promoter &
Promoter Group

(B) Public 3,591 24,94,000 24,94,000 25.20 24,94,000 25.20 13,89,472
(C1) Shares

underlying DRs 0.00 0.00

(C2) Shares held by

Employee Trust 0.00 0.00

(C) Non Promoter-

Non Public 0.00 0.00

Grand Total 3,597 98,98,700 98,98,700 100.00 98,98,700 100.00 87,94,172

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Nos. of No. of fully paid u Total nos SIEIERl LT ED E Mo GO 19, GeEes Number of equity shares
Category of shareholder ‘ - yp P : (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of . quity
shareholders equity shares held shares held (A+B+C2) held in dematerialized form

Al) Indian 0.00

Any Other (specify) 6 74.04,700 74.04,700 74.80 74.04,700
POYSHA OXYGEN

o X G 1 20.36,600 20.36,600 2057 20.36,600
GAS SUPPLY COMPANY 1 14.90,000 14.90,000 15.05 14.90,000

PRIVATE LIMITED
GOYAL UDYOG INDIA

PRIVATE LIMITED 1 14,75,000 14,75,000 14.90 14,75,000
POYSHA FINCORP

PRIVATE LIMITED 1 10,00,000 10,00,000 10.10 10,00,000
YIELD SECURITIES AND

CREDITS PRIVATE 1 9,60,000 9,60,000 9.70 9,60,000
LIMITED

VIRGIN SECURITIES AND

CREDITS PRIVATE 1 4,43,100 4,43,100 4.48 4,43,100
LIMITED

Sub Total Al 6 74,04,700 74,04,700 74.80 74,04,700
A2) Foreign 0.00

A=A1+A2 6 74,04,700 74,04,700 74.80 74,04,700



Category & Name of the

Shareholders

No. of
shareholder

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of fully

paid up equity

shares held

Total no.
shares held

Shareholding %
calculated as per SCRR,
1957 As a % of

Total as a %
of Total

No. of equity shares held
in dematerialized

B1) Institutions

B2) Central Government/
State Government(s)/
President of India

B3) Non-Institutions

Individual share capital
upto Rs. 2 Lacs
Individual share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 Lacs
SURESHBHAI
POPATBHAI BHANDERI

Any Other (specify)

CRB CAPITAL MARKETS
LIMITED

CRB CORPORATION
LIMITED

PRAVEEN ELECTRONICS
PRIVATE LIMITED

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)
HUF

Clearing Members

Sub Total B3

B=B1+B2+B3

3459

12

120

35

30

3591

3591

0

1154596

637766

198468

701638

198500

182100

102900

38064

49786

22

2494000

2494000

11,54,596
6,37,766
1,98,468
7,01,638
1,98,500
1,82,100
1,02,900

38,064
49,786

22
24,94,000

24,94,000

0.00

0.00

0.00

11.66

6.44

2.00

7.09

2.01

1.84

1.04

0.38

0.50

0.00

25.20

25.20

11,54,596
6,37,766
1,98,468
7,01,638
1,98,500
1,82,100
1,02,900
38,064
49,786
22

24,94,000

24,94,000

Voting right

0.00

0.00

0.00

11.66

6.44

2.00

7.09

2.01

1.84

1.04

0.38

0.50

0.00

25.20

25.20

form(Not Applicable)

6,26,168
6,37,766
1,98,468

1,25,538

20,264
49,786

22
13,89,472

13,89,472



Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense
account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
No. of fully paid up Total no. shares Shareholding % calculated as per Number of equity shares held in

equity shares held(VII = SCRR, 1957 As a % of dematerialized form(XIV)(Not
held(IV) IV+V+VI) (A+B+C2)(VIII) Applicable)

Category & Name of No. of

the Shareholders(l) shareholder(111)

C1) Custodian/DR

Holder 0 ° o
C2) Employee Benefit 0 0 0.00
Trust

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Name of the Trading Member | Name of the Beneficial Owner | No. of shares held | % of total no. of shares DRG] repo'{/tllenngéz e ULy
- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL



Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting
Details of the registered company, whether direct or indirect*: (111)

Details of the SBO (1) owner (11) _ Date of creation
Whether by virtue of: [ acquisition of
significant

Rights on , _ beneficial
. _ ' ' _dl'strlbutable Exercise E'xer.c'lse of interest# (1V)
Nationality Name Nationality | Shares dividend or any of significant
other control influence
distribution

POYSHA
1 gﬂgsiﬁ India SF)Q(I\\(/C;\I'EFE India 21 21 Yes Yes 30/03/2017
LIMITED
AT
2 CHAND India India 15 15 Yes Yes 31/03/2017
GOYAL PRIVATE
LIMITED
GOYAL
SURESH UDYOG
3 CHAND India INDIA India 15 15 Yes Yes 31/03/2017
GOYAL PRIVATE
LIMITED

Note = * In case the nature of the holding/ exercise of the right of a SBO falls under multiple categories specified under (a) to (e) under Column 111, multiple rows for the
same SBO shall be inserted accordingly for each of the categories.
# This column shall have the details as specified by the listed entity under Form No. BEN-2 as submitted to the Registrar.



