Quarter ending:December 2020

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	6	74,04,700	74,04,700	74.80	74,04,700	74.80	74,04,700
(B) Public	3,591	24,94,000	24,94,000	25.20	24,94,000	25.20	13,89,472
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	3,597	98,98,700	98,98,700	100.00	98,98,700	100.00	87,94,172

Note:C=C1+C2 Grand Total=A+B+C

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00	
Any Other (specify)	6	74,04,700	74,04,700	74.80	74,04,700
POYSHA OXYGEN PRIVATE LIMITED	1	20,36,600	20,36,600	20.57	20,36,600
GAS SUPPLY COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	1	14,90,000	14,90,000	15.05	14,90,000
GOYAL UDYOG INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	1	14,75,000	14,75,000	14.90	14,75,000
POYSHA FINCORP PRIVATE LIMITED	1	10,00,000	10,00,000	10.10	10,00,000
YIELD SECURITIES AND CREDITS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	9,60,000	9,60,000	9.70	9,60,000
VIRGIN SECURITIES AND CREDITS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	4,43,100	4,43,100	4.48	4,43,100
Sub Total A1	6	74,04,700	74,04,700	74.80	74,04,700
A2) Foreign				0.00	
A=A1+A2	6	74,04,700	74,04,700	74.80	74,04,700

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	
B3) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	3459	1154596	11,54,596	11.66	11,54,596	11.66	6,26,168
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	12	637766	6,37,766	6.44	6,37,766	6.44	6,37,766
SURESHBHAI POPATBHAI BHANDERI	1	198468	1,98,468	2.00	1,98,468	2.00	1,98,468
Any Other (specify)	120	701638	7,01,638	7.09	7,01,638	7.09	1,25,538
CRB CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED	1	198500	1,98,500	2.01	1,98,500	2.01	
CRB CORPORATION LIMITED	1	182100	1,82,100	1.84	1,82,100	1.84	
PRAVEEN ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	102900	1,02,900	1.04	1,02,900	1.04	
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	35	38064	38,064	0.38	38,064	0.38	20,264
HUF	30	49786	49,786	0.50	49,786	0.50	49,786
Clearing Members	2	22	22	0.00	22	0.00	22
Sub Total B3	3591	2494000	24,94,000	25.20	24,94,000	25.20	13,89,472
B=B1+B2+B3	3591	2494000	24,94,000	25.20	24,94,000	25.20	13,89,472

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	
Note					

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

Sr.No	Details of	the SBO (I)	Details of the registered owner (II)		Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: (III)					Date of creation
Owner (II)					Whether by virtue of:					
	Name	Nationality	Name	Nationality	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant beneficial interest# (IV)
1	MEERA GOYAL	India	POYSHA OXYGEN PRIVATE LIMITED	India	21	21		Yes	Yes	30/03/2017
2	SURESH CHAND GOYAL	India	GAS SUPPLY COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	India	15	15		Yes	Yes	31/03/2017
3	SURESH CHAND GOYAL	India	GOYAL UDYOG INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	India	15	15		Yes	Yes	31/03/2017

Note = * In case the nature of the holding/ exercise of the right of a SBO falls under multiple categories specified under (a) to (e) under Column III, multiple rows for the same SBO shall be inserted accordingly for each of the categories.

[#] This column shall have the details as specified by the listed entity under Form No. BEN-2 as submitted to the Registrar.